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 2026 Boys Tennis Schedule 
 
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Games             

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) or 
Invitational  

TIME 
Varsity 

Tuesday  February 3 @ Terry Parker  3:30pm 
Thursday  February 5 Fletcher  3:30pm 
Tuesday  February 10 First Coast  3:30pm 
Tuesday  February 17 @Atlantic Coast  3:30pm 
Thursday  February 19 @ Sandalwood  3:30pm 
Tuesday  February 24 @ Wolfson  3:30pm 
Tuesday  March 3 Stanton  3:30pm 
Thursday  March 5  Englewood  3:30pm 
Tuesday  March 10 @Riversdie  3:30pm 
Thursday  March 12 Paxon  3:30pm 
Friday  March 27 Oakleaf  3:30pm  
Mon- Thurs.  March 30-1 Gateway Conference Tournament  TBD  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    


